Ordem
001°

002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

Senac

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2025

Unidade
Curso

Inicio

Cédigo
67f65431ae451
676545808453
67f6546c3a948
67f654755101f
67f6548de2407
67f654d85ea14
67f6559ae3e4d
67f65632c45be
67f656352d6d7
67f659199bbbb
67f65ac283f55
67f65ce5d0c6e
67f65d6d76d5d
67f65eeddalfb
67f65f6b4e0a9
67f6605c893fe
67f664917ede8
67f665c6b34cc
67f668be149c8

67f6695c77fAf
67f669%e1bala
67f66a6f4419b
67f66c1dba036
67f66d6b0c100
67f66dac0d941
67f66dd8b0610
676741508170
67f67a010b346

PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2025/093

Unidade Aracaju
Cuidador Infantil - Presencial
12/05/2025

Nome Status

KHADIJA CABRAL CARDOSO Selecionado
Rose Santiago Selecionado
Bruna Selecionado
Veronica Selecionado
Najala hora dos santos Selecionado
Gabrielly Selecionado
Bianca Selecionado
Stefany Lima Freire Selecionado
Dayane Selecionado
Maria José de jesus santos Selecionado
Bruna Tavares Selecionado
Jéssica Selecionado
Tati Selecionado
Andreia Selecionado
Edclécia Selecionado
Elaine Oliveira dos Santos Selecionado
CARLA TAMIRES BEZERRA DA SILVA Selecionado
Fabiola vitéria Dos Santos Selecionado
ESLAINE SANTOS CABRAL Selecionado
Antbnio Santos Silva Selecionado
REBECA Selecionado
Amizaelle Selecionado
Edijanile Selecionado
Diana Selecionado
Nicole Selecionado
Marcia Antonia de Jesus Santos Excedente

Anny Excedente

Marta Excedente

Horério inscricao
09/04/2025 08:04:17
09/04/2025 08:04:56
09/04/2025 08:05:16
09/04/2025 08:05:25
09/04/2025 08:05:49
09/04/2025 08:07:04
09/04/2025 08:10:18
09/04/2025 08:12:50
09/04/2025 08:12:53
09/04/2025 08:25:13
09/04/2025 08:32:18
09/04/2025 08:41:25
09/04/2025 08:43:41
09/04/2025 08:50:05
09/04/2025 08:52:11
09/04/2025 08:56:12
09/04/2025 09:14:09
09/04/2025 09:19:18
09/04/2025 09:31:58
09/04/2025 09:34:36
09/04/2025 09:35:42
09/04/2025 09:39:11
09/04/2025 09:46:21
09/04/2025 09:51:55
09/04/2025 09:53:00
09/04/2025 09:53:44
09/04/2025 10:20:21
09/04/2025 10:45:37



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°
059°
060°
061°
062°
063°
064°
065°
066°
067°
068°
069°
070°

Cddigo

67f67ad4698ab
67f67df63150b
67f67edce7850
676829413864
67f682a6e560f
67f682d5132a2
67f6858518043
67f689f2b2926
67f68d65ed3bd
67f68e2db6cf7
67f697561cab7
67f69bb9585d7
67f6a2ab564bd
67f6a39c15fc4
67f6ab330119e
67f6ab4d04e34
67f6aca10b04e
67f6adf7a6951
67f6b9b602ebd
67f6c89ad0069
67f6c9c145a46
67f6d1ce189da
67f6d237b87de
67f6e1a9cdaf7
67f6e8693ef13
67f6f99697f8e
67f70235beb8d
67f705b3b2c66
67f70bcd74e68
67f711e6d9197
67f715e03d671
67f7207146a35
67f74bb186697
67f7ab0616493
67f7c0bc660a4
67f7cb0511076
67f7cb70873f3
67f7d582caadb
67f7d6c7c66c6
67f82efc74cf3
67f8593b02eef
67f861e87ef80

Nome
Marina

Danielle Barbosa dos Santos
Leticia

Glorinha

Maiara

MAIZA DA CONCEICAO SANTOS
Amanda

Elaine

Edriane

Ana suéli

Claudia Luiza Nascimento de Souza
Jennifer

Daiane Batista de Santana
Leticia Santos Fagundes
Karenia

Marilia Santos de Paula

Kaine

Lediana Santos Morais

Janete Gomes de jesus Nunes
Sandriele rosa

LUIZA GABRIELLY SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
Geovana de Oliveira Moura
Grasiela Santos da cruz

Anni

Luiza

Sabrina Eloize

Maria Eduarda de Andrade Menezes
Marluce

Theice Kelly

Hiro

Raquel Beltrao

Leilla Santana

Samilla

Nara

Gilvanete

Emilly Souza de Andrade

Kelly

Elaine

Mica

Edivan Silva dos Santos

Taina Santana dos Santos

Vitéria micaele Oliveira Menezes

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscricao
09/04/2025 10:49:08
09/04/2025 11:02:30
09/04/2025 11:06:20
09/04/2025 11:22:12
09/04/2025 11:22:30
09/04/2025 11:23:17
09/04/2025 11:34:45
09/04/2025 11:53:38
09/04/2025 12:08:21
09/04/2025 12:11:41
09/04/2025 12:50:46
09/04/2025 13:09:29
09/04/2025 13:39:07
09/04/2025 13:43:08
09/04/2025 14:15:31
09/04/2025 14:15:57
09/04/2025 14:21:37
09/04/2025 14:27:19
09/04/2025 15:17:26
09/04/2025 16:20:58
09/04/2025 16:25:53
09/04/2025 17:00:14
09/04/2025 17:01:59
09/04/2025 18:07:53
09/04/2025 18:36:41
09/04/2025 19:49:58
09/04/2025 20:26:45
09/04/2025 20:41:39
09/04/2025 21:07:41
09/04/2025 21:33:42
09/04/2025 21:50:40
09/04/2025 22:35:45
10/04/2025 01:40:17
10/04/2025 08:27:02
10/04/2025 09:59:40
10/04/2025 10:43:33
10/04/2025 10:45:20
10/04/2025 11:28:18
10/04/2025 11:33:43
10/04/2025 17:50:04
10/04/2025 20:50:19
10/04/2025 21:27:20



Ordem
071°

072°
073°
074°
075°
076°
077°
078°
079°
080°
081°
082°
083°
084°
085°
086°
087°
088°
089°
090°
091°
092°
093°
094°
095°

Cddigo
67f86d5058eff
67f8b1f3323d5
67f94c91ad3a2
67f979553a83a
67f97f38cf885
67f9dd2a83df2
67fa763a7bb3e
67fc557ee2e65
67fc69fef2785
67fc9329555b1
67fd2958df6a1
67fd3a9494d1c
67fd4b4018b82
67fd6df46cf9b
67fd77b8a5357
67fd9d2920e04
67fdc28fde107
67fdc666d1a3d
67fe3e2d1a76e
67fe6052ef9bc
67fe970a1d920
67fea081929b5
67fee986c0e02
67fef65e49f77
67ff0fc912a71

Nome

nadjane dos santos Silva santana

eunicevictoria1469@gmail.com

REGIA MARIA AMARAL ARAUJO

Marcia Karine Mendonca Soares

Crislaine dos Santos

hiara hielen bezerra costa
Evellyn Vitdria

Ferreira

Luziene dos santos ribeiro
Clara

Vagna

Danielle de santana dantas
Lavinia

Emelly

Bianca Gabriele Batista Santos
SUELY PEREIRA FEITOSA
Nubia macedo

Karoliny Souza dos Santos
TAMARA DEYSE

Thaynara Dantas Nunes
Gabrielle Menezes Valenga
Roberta Santos Oliveira
Elisdngela

Gabryellen Costa

Ana Luzia Santos de Oliveira

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscricao
10/04/2025 22:16:00
11/04/2025 03:08:51
11/04/2025 14:08:33
11/04/2025 17:19:33
11/04/2025 17:44:40
12/04/2025 00:25:30
12/04/2025 11:18:34
13/04/2025 21:23:26
13/04/2025 22:50:54
14/04/2025 01:46:33
14/04/2025 12:27:20
14/04/2025 13:40:52
14/04/2025 14:52:00
14/04/2025 17:20:04
14/04/2025 18:01:44
14/04/2025 20:41:29
14/04/2025 23:21:03
14/04/2025 23:37:26
15/04/2025 08:08:29
15/04/2025 10:34:10
15/04/2025 14:27:38
15/04/2025 15:08:01
15/04/2025 20:19:34
15/04/2025 21:14:22
15/04/2025 23:02:49



